UNOFFICIAL COPY

Release of Mortgage

LOAN #:9193481

PIF DATE: 5/5/95

PIN# 20-11-308-024-1004

DOC #: 03029054

. DEPT-01 RECORDING

427 00

. T90014 TRAN 5812 05/24/95 14:52:00

#1688 + JW #-95-338141

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

FOR VALUE AFCEIVED, the undersigned, certifies that a real estate mortgage now owned by it, dated DECEMBER 10, 1993 made by, ANDRES SCHCOLNIK AND CATHERINE A. CONNOR, HIS WIFE as mortgagor(s), to AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, as mortgagee, recorded as Document Nature 03029054 in the office of the Recorder of COCK County. Illinois, is with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the undersigned is hereby authorized and directed to release and discharge the same upon record: Property legally described as:

See Attached Legal Description

Property Address: 5203 S. INGLESIDE, J. CHICAGO, IL 60615

#4174481 GIT G

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST CO. OF CHICAGO BY ITS AGENT MIDWEST MORTGAGE SERVICES, AN AFFILIATE OF AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST CO. OF CHICAGO

Date: May 16, 1995

lsv.

Andrea Carroll Culea, Assistant Vice President

State of Illinois County of Dullage

On May 16, 1995, the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, a notary public commissioned in DuPage County, Illinois, by Andrea Carroll Culea, Assistant Vice President of Midwest Mortgage Services, Inc., an illinois Corporation, on behalf of the corporation.

OFFICIAL SEAL
JESSIELYN TENG

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/18/98

Jesthelyn Teng, Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 03/18/98

95308141

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE WAS FILED.

This instrument was prepared by Midwest Mortgage Services, Inc. 1901 S. Meyers Rd., Suite 300, Oakbrook Terrace, Illinois 60181.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

10 9855 021

oggatto th

1896年 - 学生法

Land a Middle Hill

अवस्था भागा समान्त्र है। विकास

(Antipola Distract)

Millipper and design to all bear one configuration appearation is some interest from the Millipper report of the A. M. P. S. M. P Burner (1) - Burner from Burner Burne Spreamainhall the air Commencer of the c ting projections that the about

24 may 25 (1937) 20 344 (1944) 344 (1944) 27 (1944) 27 (1944) 28 (1944) 28 (1944) 28 (1944) 28 (1944) 28 (1944)

TIO

o ng Kapathan (1947) Bash bada (2. 1999) K ne production of the control of the (66), 周野 (1995) 12 (1975) (1975)

高品价值1989年2月19日

GER COUNTY RECENTED

的复数形式 學師。如此學問題 對解 经现金

LAISEE WILL OF MILES BEEN A

and a court of its a fine tower a section of Bornes is a section

FOUNTY C complete representation of the terminal angle of the complete and the state of the state of the part of the state of th

JAMES BASING शिवाद्या अर तहासूहरू

adiff gebil suil avlace. 🗒

Alvertica in input originate Alvertical List of College

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNERS THS RELEASE MICHIED BETTER WITH TORS HIT ROPHONROLD MIRCHARD TO REPORT OF THE SHITT PAN HOADING

Amount of the State of the State of the State of

UNOFFICIAL COPY e Page 2 9 5 3 8 1 4

Release of Mortgage Page 2

LOAN #:9193481 PIF DATE: 5/5/95 DOC #: 03029054

Property-Address: 5203 S. INGLESIDE, 1, CHICAGO, IL 60615

BORROWER: SCHCOLNIK/CONNOR

Legal Description: UNIT 5203-1 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN STRATFORD ON INGLESIDE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 89308394, AS AMENDED, IN SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GREATER ILLINGIS
THE COMPANY
BOX 418

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHOULD BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE WAS FILED.

This instrument was prepared by Midwest Mortgage Services, Inc., 1901 S. Meyers Rd., Suite 300, Oakbrook Terrace, Illinois 60181.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

t agett spepment to memoria

esser par time

TO THE RESERVE OF STREET AND ARREST ACTIONS OF BUILDING STREET.

ALERTO ALLAN HI W. MARCHINE

AND AND AND THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF

200 to County Clark's Office

PORTIONAL SHOULD BELLED WITH OWNER, THIS RELIGIONAL SHOULD BELLED WITH THE ALCOHOLD THE ALCOHOLD THE ALCOHOLD THE ALCOHOLD WITH THE ALCOHOLD WAS THERE.

amply supply for which do much my month of the middle and group the properties of the contract of